
 

 

 

 

    

     

 

 

 

  Members                                 Phone Number                                          Email Address                                         Beginning                            Ending 

                             

 

Chairman:    210-263-9327 HM              rkochan@satx.rr.com                                 09/01/2009         09/30/2021 

Rebecca Kochan  210-296-4270 MBL 

13806 Biltmore Lakes 

Live Oak, Texas 78233 

 

Vice Chairman: 

Rebecca “Becky” Hovermale     210-646-7524 HM             2491bhovermale@gmail.com                           09/30/2010                          09/30/2021 

11204 Forest Summit 

Live Oak, Texas 78233 

 

Commissioner:      210-655-3221 HM                                   bar-bill@sbcglobal.net                                      07/30/1996                          09/30/2021 

William “Bill” Umphlett            210-602-7808 MBL 

7501 Avery Road                         

Live Oak, Texas 78233  

 

Commissioner:                           210-557-0832 HM              ernrosen@satx.rr.com                 09/30/2014                          09/30/2020 

Ernest Rosenbaum 

11095 Lone Shadow Trl. 

Live Oak, Texas 78233 

      

Commissioner:                            210-657-7167 HM                               tom.kusek@yahoo.com                                    09/30/2015                           09/30/2020 

Tom Kusek 

7714 Forest Stream 

Live Oak, Texas 78233 

 

Alt. Commissioner:                    210-650-9222 HM                               gary.woppert@att.net                                      09/30/2016         09/30/2021 

Gary Woppert 

7805 Rainbow Falls                                     

Live Oak, Texas 78233 

 

Alt. Commissioner  210-488-4441 HM              janita.woodall@att.net                                      09/30/2018                          09/30/2021 

Janita Woodall 

12302 Trailing Oaks 

Live Oak, Texas 78233 

 

Alt. Commissioner                   210-777-2955 HM                               Llamasm8@gmail.com                   06/30/2020         09/30/2020 

Michael R. Llamas  

12106 Brownstone 

Live Oak, Texas 78233 

 

Alt. Commissioner                    281-684-2586 MBL                             Hollynguyenphd@gmail.com                  07/14/2020         09/30/2020 

Holly M. Nguyen 

10908 Forest Breeze 

Live Oak, Texas 78233        

 

 

City Staff: 

Michael Hornes 210-653-9140, Extension 2286 & Donna Lowder, Extension 2219 

PLANNING & ZONING commission 
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